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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40
41
42
43
44
45

46
47
48
49

50

BERTOS
GIRARD
RENOU
MORIN
COURADE

MONTALESCOT
FAURE
TRAMINI
ADER
FERREIRA
MARIE
MURATORE
HOURCHANI
DALLOZ
LOPEZ
BIGEAUD

DUPONCHEEL
TISNES
COLINET
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
PEYRAMACE
DUCASSE
LASCARAY
PRAT

DELON
DESSAUT
CARRERE
MACIAS
MICHAUD
WCLFF

DE MIRANDA
EDER
ASTIER
IMORANDIN
HUBERT
GALIBERT
LALANNE
LOUHAUR

ETCHEVERRY
MANSE
MATHIEU
MAILHET
CRAMPES
ACHE

PRIEU
GOMEZ
TASTAYRE
LAFFITAU

GIMARNAOUT

MATHIEU
LIONEL
PASCAL
PHILIPPE

J JACQUES

BRUNO
JEREMY
MARCEL
DELPHINE
GREGORY
BENJAMIN
JOSEPH
SOuUSOouU
VINCENT
PATRICE
LIONEL

SARAH
JOEL
JEROME
ALBANE
FRANCK
PIERRE
MARC
PATRICK
GERARD
STEPHANE
MICHEL
YVES
ANTOINE
SANDRINE
ERIC
VALTER
ROBERT
FREDERIC
ALBERT
FRANCK
FABIEN
JEROME
LIONEL

SEBASTIEN
SERGE
CHRISTIAN
LIONEL
MICKAEL
LUDOVIC
EMMANUELL
E

REGINE
FREDERIC
LAURENT
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SE
SE
V2
V1
V2

V2
V2
V1
V1
V3
V2
V1
V2
V1
SE
SE
V1

SE
V1
V2
V1
V1
V1

SE
V1
SE
SE

SE

00:51:54
00:53:01
00:56:35
00:56:46
00:59:13

00:59:33
01:00:19
01:00:26
01:00:46
01:01:11
01:01:29
01:01:50
01:03:35
01:04:40
01:04:59
01:05:38

01:06:13
01:06:15
01:06:26
01:07:40
01:07:41
01:08:13
01:08:26
01:08:55
01:09:06
01:09:41
01:09:49

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01

01

:10:49
:11:19
:11:39
:11:40
:12:16
:12:22
:12:24
:12:39
:13:37
:14:10
1411
:14:13

:14:35
:14:48
:14:50
:14:57
:15:13
:15:25

:15:32
:16:11
:16:18
:16:23

:16:26
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69

BRUMEAU
ASCON
CASTEX
ROUSSELLE
PICCOLO
HANDAYE
ARRAS
TASTET
PEYROU
PIQUER
CHARRIER
HENRI
SUBIRA
PANIEN
LANSAC

MARCEL VENAULT

ANGOT
LONCAN

TOUCOUERE

BEATRICE
NICOLE
RENAUD
DAVID
SERGE
CLAUDINE
MICHEL
GEORGES
DANIEL
MICHEL
BERNARD
JEAN MARC
CHRISTIAN
ROGER
ROMAIN

GERARD
FABRICE
JOCELYNE

PATRICK
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SE
V3
SE
V1
V2
V2
V4
V1
V2
V3
V2
V3
V3
V3
SE

01:16:32
01:16:56
01:17:07
01:18:49
01:19:11
01:19:47
01:20:03
01:21:14
01:21:18
01:21:19
01:24:57
01:25:21
01:26:12
01:26:13
01:27:06
01:29:08
01:29:17
01:29:26

01:44:38



